Altro 19.07.2021
Stella Alpina - Dotra

2200

2'000

1'800

1'600

1'400

1'200

1'000

800

0.6 km

0.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0

Distanza 7.53 km Alt. min/mas 1'230 m/1'750 m

Salite/discese 535 m/535 m Escursionismo 2 h 44 min
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Partner

di SvizzeraMobile:

Confederazione Svizzera
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